
SATURDAY - June 8th

JH Marshall - Diane Henn Test Dog - Ghillie w/ Leslie M

Other 

Stake Team Land Water Q

1 Chet & Joan 

2 Zero & Peter 

3 Pepper & Aldean

4 Sephy & Dawn 

5 Gwen & Jason

6 M Reese & Leslie

7 Rigs & Marci

8 Kelpie & Anne

9 Uma & LeeAnn

10 Red & Cynthia

11 Teea & Liz

12 Willow & Simon

13 S & M Jetta & Barb

SH Marshall - Diane Henn Test Dog-Major/Peter, By Dog-Paxton/Marci

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 M Riser & Sylvia

2 Remi & Leslie

3 J & M Denim & Barb

4 M Eddie & Deb

5 Zeva & Marni

6 Brio & Wendy

7 Charlie & Linda

MH Marshall - Geri Nolan Hilfiker Test & By Dog - Cully & Geri 

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 Koa & Tracey

2 J & S Dega & Barb

3 Flicker & Linda

4 Tilly & Krista

5 Ash & Kim

6 Kobe & Tracey

7 Chaos & Maria

8 Rowan & Nicole

9 Rudy & Sheila

10 River & Bryan

11 Runner & Alan

12 Ninja & Mary

13 J Georgia & Leslie

14 S Cider & Sylvia

15 Knyght & Dave

16 Pumbaa & Darren

17 Ozzie & Tracey

18 S Louie & Debra

19 Sassy & Judy

20 Filbert & Peter

PRHRC HUNT TESTS 2024 - Running Order



SUNDAY - June 9th

JH Marshall - Suzanne Armour Test Dog - Reese & Leslie

Other 

Stake Team Land Water Q

1 S & M Jetta & Barb

2 Pepper & Aldean

3 Rigs & Marci

4 Zero & Peter

5 S Skol & Louise

6 Kelpie & Anne

7 Teea & Liz

8 Sephy & Dawn

9 Red & Cynthia

10 Uma & LeeAnn

11 Willow & Simon

SH Marshall - Suzanne Armour Test Dog-Paxton/Marci, By Dog-Major/Peter

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 M Eddie & Deb

2 Charlie & Linda

3 Cooper & Rick L.

4 J Monroe & Louise

5 Zeva & Marni

6 Remi & Leslie

7 J & M Denim & Barb

8 Brio & Wendy

9 Jughead & Angela

10 M Riser & Sylvia

MH Marshall - Maria Soto Test Dog-Tess/Lorne, By Dog-Boo or Patron

Team Land Blind Water Blind Honour Quarter Q

1 S Cider & Sylvia

2 Selkie & Rick R.

3 Rosie & Lorne

4 Chaos & Maria

5 Tilly & Krista

6 Ash & Kim

7 Rowan & Nicole

8 S Rudy & Sylvia

9 J & S Dega & Barb

10 Cully & Geri

11 Sassy & Judy

12 Ninja & Maria

13 S Louie & Deb

14 Bucca & Rick R. 

15 Runner & Alan

16 Knyght & Dave

17 Filbert & Peter 

PRHRC HUNT TESTS 2024 - Running Order


